
(From 30th January 2020 to 30th April 2020)

Program 

Location

BM CH CE CS EE EN MT ME Mentoring

6-Feb Thursday E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9

13-Feb Thursday E9 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8

20-Feb Thursday

27-Feb Thursday E8 E9 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7

5-Mar Thursday E7 E8 E9 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

12-Mar Thursday E6 E7 E8 E9 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

19-Mar Thursday E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E1 E2 E3 E4

26-Mar Thursday E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E1 E2 E3

2-Apr Thursday E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E1 E2

9-Apr Thursday E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E1

16-Apr Thursday

1. Biomedical 

Engineering (BM)

Dr A C De Silva                                               

0777291737

ENTC - PG 

Seminar Room

MELR 3

6. Electrical Engineering 

(EE)

Dr W D Prasad  

0711509320

EE Seminar 

Room

7. Materials Science & 

Engineering (MT)

Dr D Attygalla   

0770172026

MT Seminar 

Room

4 Computer Science & 

Engineering (CS)

Dr K Gunasekara 

0771423877

5. Electronic & 

Telecommunication (EN)

Dr. R Rodrigo         

0718045768

Civil 

Auditorium

3. Chemical & Process 

Engineering (CH)

Mr M S V Costa                                     

0710979875

CH Seminar 

Room

8. Mechanical 

Engineering (ME)

Dr N Nissanka 

0766570602

Introductory Lecture - 

Civil  Auditorium            

30 January 2020

Briefing on Field 

Selection Procedures - 

Civil  Auditorium               

30 April 2020

Thursday's 8.15 to 11.15 am Field Familiarization Program Details

[8.15 - 9.30 AM] E1,E2,E3,E4 & E5 (190325J to 190365F)

[10.00 - 11.15 AM] E5(190366J to 190404C),E6,E7,E8 & E9

[10.00 - 11.15 AM] E5 (190366J to 190404C),E6,E7,E8 & E9

Marking Week

New Year Vacation

[8.15 - 9.30 AM] E1,E2,E3,E4 & E5 (190325J to 190365F)

Discipline Coordinator

ENTC1

CS Seminar 

Room

2. Civil Engineering (CE)
Dr H G H Damruwan 

0778801002
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